
 

Revised proposed meeting schedule for FY2022 | 7/13/21 
 
Friday, September 10, 2021 | 9:30 – 1:30 | In-person in Montpelier, with option to call in 
 
Friday, October 8, 2021 | 8:30 – 10:30  | Remote 
 
Friday, November 12, 2021 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, December 10, 2021 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, January 14, 2022 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, February 11, 2022 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, March 11, 2022 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, April 8, 2022 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, May 13, 2022 | 8:30 – 10:30 | Remote 
 
Friday, Jun 10, 2022 | 9:30 – 12:30 | In-person in Montpelier, with option to call in 

 

Advancing rights and opportunities for women since 1964 


